
TROCAIRE COLLEGE

FALL 2026 SCHEDULE

Course # Course Name CR Days Time Dates Room-#

BIO 119 OL1M1 Medical Terminology 3 Su 12:03 AM-12:04 AM 08/24-09/28 Online

BIO 130 D1M1 Anatomy & Physiology I 3 MWF 09:00 AM-11:50 AM 08/24-09/28 MAIN-213

BIO 130 D1LM1 Anatomy & Physiology I Lab 1 MWF 12:00 PM-01:50 PM 08/24-09/28 MAIN-213

BIO 130 E1LM1 Anatomy & Physiology I Lab 1 MWF 05:00 PM-06:50 PM 08/24-09/28 MAIN-213

EN 099 OL1M1 Basics of Composition 3 Su 02:24 AM-02:25 AM 08/24-09/28 Online

EN 099 OL2M1 Basics of Composition 3 Su 02:27 AM-02:28 AM 08/24-09/28 Online

MA 099 D1RM1 Essentials of Math/Algebra 3 M 11:00 AM-11:50 AM 08/24-09/28 Online

MA 099 E1RM1 Essentials of Math/Algebra 3 Tu 05:00 PM-05:50 PM 08/24-09/28 Online

Course # Course Name CR Days Time Dates Room-#

BIO 130 D2LM2 Anatomy & Physiology I Lab 1 MWF 02:00 PM-03:50 PM 09/29-11/02 MAIN-213

BIO 130 E2LM2 Anatomy & Physiology I Lab 1 MWF 05:00 PM-06:50 PM 09/29-11/02 MAIN-213

BIO 130 OL1M2 Anatomy & Physiology I 3 Su 12:09 AM-12:10 AM 09/29-11/02 Online

BIO 131 D1LM2 Anatomy & Physiology II Lab 1 MWF 12:00 PM-01:50 PM 09/29-11/02 MAIN-213

BIO 131 D1M2 Anatomy & Physiology II 3 MWF 09:00 AM-11:50 AM 09/29-11/02 MAIN-213

BIO 131 E1LM2 Anatomy & Physiology II Lab 1 MWF 05:00 PM-06:50 PM 09/29-11/02 MAIN-220

EN 101 OL1M2 English Composition 3 Su 02:36 AM-02:37 AM 09/29-11/02 Online

MAS 134 D2M2 Orientation to Medical Office Assistant 2 Tu 08:30 AM-10:20 AM 09/29-11/02 MAIN-218

PH 205 OL5M2 Ethics in Health Care 3 Su 08:30 AM-08:31 AM 09/29-11/02 Online

PSY 101 D3RM2 General Psychology 3 Th 10:00 AM-10:50 AM 09/29-11/02 Online

PSY 101 OL3M2 General Psychology 3 Su 05:42 AM-05:43 AM 09/29-11/02 Online

Course # Course Name CR Days Time Dates Room-#

BIO 131 D2LM3 Anatomy & Physiology II Lab 1 MWF 12:00 PM-01:50 PM 11/03-12/13 MAIN-213

BIO 131 OL1M3 Anatomy & Physiology II 3 Su 12:21 AM-12:22 AM 11/03-12/13 Online

EN 099 OL3M3 Basics of Composition 3 Su 02:30 AM-02:31 AM 11/03-12/13 Online

EN 102 OL1M3 Introduction to Literature 3 Su 02:48 AM-02:49 AM 11/03-12/13 Online

MA 099 D2RM3 Essentials of Math/Algebra 3 M 11:00 AM-11:50 AM 11/03-12/13 Online

MAS 233 D2M3 Diagnostic and Clinical Laboratory Procedures 3 Tu 08:30 AM-11:20 AM 11/03-12/13 MAIN-213

MAS 233 D2M3 Diagnostic and Clinical Laboratory Procedures 3 Tu 08:30 AM-11:20 AM 11/03-12/13 MAIN-218

MT 204 D1M3

Western Massage Therapy Theory and 

Application II 3 M 08:00 AM-09:50 AM 11/03-12/13 MAIN-037

MT 204 D1M3

Western Massage Therapy Theory and 

Application II 3 TuTh 08:00 AM-09:50 AM 11/03-12/13 MAIN-304

MT 204 D1M3

Western Massage Therapy Theory and 

Application II 3 TuTh 09:50 AM-12:50 PM 11/03-12/13 MAIN-322

MT 204 D1M3

Western Massage Therapy Theory and 

Application II 3 MF 09:50 AM-12:20 PM 11/03-12/13 MAIN-322

MT 204 D1M3

Western Massage Therapy Theory and 

Application II 3 F 08:00 AM-09:50 AM 11/03-12/13 MAIN-204

MT 250 D1CM3 Massage Therapy Practicum I 1 MWF 01:00 PM-05:00 PM 11/03-12/13 MAIN-321

MT 250 D1CM3 Massage Therapy Practicum I 1 MWF 01:00 PM-05:00 PM 11/03-12/13 MAIN-315

PSY 102 D2RM3 Developmental Psychology 3 W 12:00 PM-12:50 PM 11/03-12/13 Online

PSY 102 OL3M3 Developmental Psychology 3 Su 05:50 AM-05:51 AM 11/03-12/13 Online

SOC 101 OL1M3 Principles of Sociology 3 Su 06:45 AM-06:46 AM 11/03-12/13 Online

MODULES (5 WEEKS)
AUGUST 24 - SEPTEMBER 28 (MODULE 1)

SEPTEMBER 29 - NOVEMBER 2 MODULE 2)

NOVEMBER 3 - DECEMBER 13 (MODULE 3)
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HCI 320 OL7.1 Leadership and Change Management 3 Su 03:18 AM-03:19 AM 08/24-10/12 Online

HCM 200 OL7.1 Advanced Medical Terminology 3 Su 03:21 AM-03:22 AM 08/24-10/12 Online

HIT 201 OL7.1

Management Principles for Health 

Professionals 3 Su 03:36 AM-03:37 AM 08/24-10/12 Online

MGT 309 OL7.1 Management Theory and Practice 3 Su 04:12 AM-04:13 AM 08/24-10/12 Online

MGT 320 OL7.1 Leadership and Change Management 3 Su 04:18 AM-04:19 AM 08/24-10/12 Online

NU 190 OL7.1 Nursing Assessment Extension 1 Su 04:27 AM-04:28 AM 08/24-10/12 Online

PSY 225 OL7.1 Substances of Use, Misuse and Abuse 3 Su 06:06 AM-06:07 AM 08/24-10/12 Online

PSY 230 OL7.1 Introduction to Behavioral Health Counseling 3 Su 06:09 AM-06:10 AM 08/24-10/12 Online

PSY 326 OL7.1 Group Counseling Skills 3 Su 06:24 AM-06:25 AM 08/24-10/12 Online

PSY 425 OL7.1 Clinical Assessment in Counseling I 3 Su 06:30 AM-06:31 AM 08/24-10/12 Online

Course # Course Name CR Days Time Dates Room-#

HCM 312 OL7.2 Diversity and Teambuilding 3 Su 03:24 AM-03:25 AM 10/13-12/13 Online

MGT 312 OL7.2 Diversity and Team Building 3 Su 04:15 AM-04:16 AM 10/13-12/13 Online

PSY 325 OL7.2 Individual Counseling Skills 3 Su 06:21 AM-06:22 AM 10/13-12/13 Online

PSY 330 OL7.2 Topics in Counseling 3 Su 06:27 AM-06:28 AM 10/13-12/13 Online

PSY 426 OL7.2 Clinical Assessment in Counseling II 3 Su 06:33 AM-06:34 AM 10/13-12/13 Online

PSY 430 OL7.2

Counseling Professional Ethics and 

Responsibilities 3 Su 06:36 AM-06:37 AM 10/13-12/13 Online

Course# Course Name CR Days Time Dates Room-#

MT 104 D1S1

Western Massage Therapy Theory and 

Application I 3 TuTh 08:00 AM-09:50 AM 08/24-11/02 MAIN-314

MT 104 D1S1

Western Massage Therapy Theory and 

Application I 3 TuTh 09:50 AM-12:35 PM 08/24-11/02 MAIN-322

Course# Course Name CR Days Time Dates Room-#

MT 211 D1S2 Professional Development 1 TuTh 01:30 PM-03:00 PM 09/29-12/13 MAIN-322

Course # Course Name CR Days Time Dates Room-#

BIO 105 D1 Human Biology 3 Tu 09:00 AM-11:50 AM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-030

BIO 105 E1R Human Biology 3 W 05:00 PM-05:50 PM 08/24-12/13 Online

BIO 116 D1 Essentials of Microbiology 3 ThTu 11:30 AM-12:45 PM 08/24-12/13 TEC-114

BIO 116 D2 Essentials of Microbiology 3 TuTh 09:00 AM-10:15 AM 08/24-12/13 TEC-114

BIO 116 OL1 Essentials of Microbiology 3 Su 12:00 AM-12:01 AM 08/24-12/13 Online

BIO 119 OL2 Medical Terminology 3 Su 12:06 AM-12:07 AM 08/24-12/13 Online

BIO 119 OL3 Medical Terminology 3 Su 12:03 AM-12:04 AM 08/24-12/13 Online

BIO 130 D10L Anatomy & Physiology I Lab 1 F 02:00 PM-03:50 PM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-211

BIO 130 D11L Anatomy & Physiology I Lab 1 Sa 10:00 AM-11:50 AM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-211

BIO 130 D12L Anatomy & Physiology I Lab 1 M 10:00 AM-11:50 AM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-211

BIO 130 D13L Anatomy & Physiology I Lab 1 Th 01:00 PM-02:50 PM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-213

BIO 130 D2 Anatomy & Physiology I 3 F 09:00 AM-11:50 AM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-030

BIO 130 D3 Anatomy & Physiology I 3 TuTh 10:00 AM-11:15 AM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-039

BIO 130 D3L Anatomy & Physiology I Lab 1 M 12:00 PM-01:50 PM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-220

BIO 130 D4 Anatomy & Physiology I 3 WF 12:00 PM-01:15 PM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-039

BIO 130 D4L Anatomy & Physiology I Lab 1 M 03:00 PM-04:50 PM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-211

BIO 130 D5 Anatomy & Physiology I 3 TuTh 03:00 PM-04:15 PM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-039

BIO 130 D5L Anatomy & Physiology I Lab 1 F 12:00 PM-01:50 PM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-211

BIO 130 D6 Anatomy & Physiology I 3 MF 02:30 PM-03:45 PM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-205

15 WEEK COURSE OFFERINGS
AUGUST 24 - DECEMBER 13

7 WEEK COURSES
AUGUST 24 - OCTOBER 12  (7.1)

OCTOBER 13 - DECEMBER 13 (7.2)

10 WEEK COURSE OFFERINGS
AUGUST 24  - NOVEMBER 2 (S1)

SEPTEMBER 29  - DECEMBER 13  (S2) 
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BIO 130 D6L Anatomy & Physiology I Lab 1 W 10:00 AM-11:50 AM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-211

BIO 130 D7L Anatomy & Physiology I Lab 1 W 02:00 PM-03:50 PM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-211

BIO 130 D8L Anatomy & Physiology I Lab 1 Th 02:30 PM-04:20 PM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-211

BIO 130 D9L Anatomy & Physiology I Lab 1 F 10:00 AM-11:50 AM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-211

BIO 130 E1 Anatomy & Physiology I 3 M 05:00 PM-07:50 PM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-037

BIO 130 E3L Anatomy & Physiology I Lab 1 Tu 07:00 PM-08:50 PM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-211

BIO 130 E4L Anatomy & Physiology I Lab 1 W 05:00 PM-06:50 PM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-211

BIO 130 OL2 Anatomy & Physiology I 3 Su 12:12 AM-12:13 AM 08/24-12/13 Online

BIO 130 OL3 Anatomy & Physiology I 3 Su 12:15 AM-12:16 AM 08/24-12/13 Online

BIO 131 D10L Anatomy & Physiology II Lab 1 F 10:00 AM-11:50 AM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-220

BIO 131 D11L Anatomy & Physiology II Lab 1 Sa 12:00 PM-01:50 PM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-220

BIO 131 D2 Anatomy & Physiology II 3 TuTh 03:00 PM-04:15 PM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-304

BIO 131 D3 Anatomy & Physiology II 3 Th 10:00 AM-12:50 PM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-304

BIO 131 D3L Anatomy & Physiology II Lab 1 F 12:00 PM-01:50 PM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-220

BIO 131 D4 Anatomy & Physiology II 3 F 02:00 PM-04:50 PM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-030

BIO 131 D4L Anatomy & Physiology II Lab 1 M 10:00 AM-11:50 AM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-220

BIO 131 D5L Anatomy & Physiology II Lab 1 Tu 10:00 AM-11:50 AM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-220

BIO 131 D6L Anatomy & Physiology II Lab 1 M 12:00 PM-01:50 PM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-211

BIO 131 D7L Anatomy & Physiology II Lab 1 W 10:00 AM-11:50 AM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-220

BIO 131 D8L Anatomy & Physiology II Lab 1 W 12:00 PM-01:50 PM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-211

BIO 131 D9L Anatomy & Physiology II Lab 1 Th 11:00 AM-12:50 PM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-220

BIO 131 E1 Anatomy & Physiology II 3 Tu 05:00 PM-07:50 PM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-039

BIO 131 E3L Anatomy & Physiology II Lab 1 Tu 05:00 PM-06:50 PM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-220

BIO 131 E4L Anatomy & Physiology II Lab 1 Th 07:00 PM-08:50 PM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-220

BIO 131 OL2 Anatomy & Physiology II 3 Su 12:24 AM-12:25 AM 08/24-12/13 Online

BIO 131 OL3 Anatomy & Physiology II 3 Su 12:27 AM-12:28 AM 08/24-12/13 Online

BIO 170 D1 Comparative Anatomy and Physiology I 3 TuTh 02:30 PM-03:45 PM 08/24-12/13 TEC-114

BIO 170 D1L Comparative Anatomy and Physiology I Lab 1 Tu 09:00 AM-10:50 AM 08/24-12/13 TEC-205

BIO 170 D2 Comparative Anatomy and Physiology I 3 TuTh 01:00 PM-02:15 PM 08/24-12/13 TEC-114

BIO 170 D2L Comparative Anatomy and Physiology I Lab 1 Tu 11:00 AM-12:50 PM 08/24-12/13 TEC-205

BIO 170 OL1 Comparative Anatomy and Physiology I 3 Su 12:33 AM-12:34 AM 08/24-12/13 Online

BIO 170 OL1L Comparative Anatomy and Physiology I Lab 1 Su 12:36 AM-12:37 AM 08/24-12/13 Online

BIO 171 OL1 Comparative Anatomy and Physiology II 3 Su 12:39 AM-12:40 AM 08/24-12/13 Online

BIO 171 OL1 Comparative Anatomy and Physiology II Lab 1 Su 12:42 AM-12:43 AM 08/24-12/13 Online

BIO 180 D1L General Biology I Lab 1 Th 03:00 PM-04:50 PM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-202

BIO 180 OL1 General Biology I 3 Su 12:45 AM-12:46 AM 08/24-12/13 Online

BIO 203 OL1 Pathophysiology and Pharmacology 3 Su 12:48 AM-12:49 AM 08/24-12/13 Online

BIO 220 OL1 Biology of the Mind 3 Su 12:53 AM-12:54 AM 08/24-12/13 Online

BIO 223 D1 Microbiology 3 F 09:00 AM-11:50 AM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-039

BIO 223 D1L Microbiology Lab 1 M 02:00 PM-03:50 PM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-202

BIO 223 D2 Microbiology 3 Tu 01:00 PM-03:50 PM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-314

BIO 223 D2L Microbiology Lab 1 Th 12:00 PM-01:50 PM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-202

BIO 223 D3L Microbiology Lab 1 F 12:00 PM-01:50 PM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-202

BIO 223 D4L Microbiology Lab 1 Tu 08:00 AM-10:50 AM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-211

BIO 223 D5L Microbiology Lab 1 Sa 12:00 PM-01:50 PM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-202

BIO 223 E1L Microbiology Lab 1 Th 05:00 PM-06:50 PM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-202

BIO 223 E2L Microbiology Lab 1 W 05:00 PM-06:50 PM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-202

BIO 223 OL1 Microbiology 3 Su 12:56 AM-12:57 AM 08/24-12/13 Online

BIO 243 D1 Neurology 3 W 08:00 AM-10:50 AM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-204

BIO 253 DSOL1 Cellular and Molecular Biology 3 Su 08:00 AM-08:01 AM 08/24-12/13 Online

BIO 300 OL1 Epidemiology 3 Su 01:03 AM-01:04 AM 08/24-12/13 Online

BIO 333 OL1 Pathophysiology 3 Su 01:06 AM-01:07 AM 08/24-12/13 Online

BIO 399 OL1 Independent Research 3 Su 01:09 AM-01:10 AM 08/24-12/13 Online

BU 106 OL1 Business Communications 3 Su 01:12 AM-01:13 AM 08/24-12/13 Online

CBY 100 OL1 Introduction to Cybersecurity 3 Su 01:18 AM-01:19 AM 08/24-12/13 Online
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CBY 101 OL1 Digital Forensics Fundamentals 3 Su 01:21 AM-01:22 AM 08/24-12/13 Online

CBY 150 OL1 Introduction to Operating Systems 3 Su 01:24 AM-01:25 AM 08/24-12/13 Online

CBY 152 OL1 Computer Networking Fundamentals 4 Su 01:27 AM-01:28 AM 08/24-12/13 Online

CBY 154 OL1 Cybersecurity Tools and Technologies 3 Su 01:30 AM-01:31 AM 08/24-12/13 Online

CBY 200 OL1 Cloud Security Fundamentals 3 Su 01:33 AM-01:34 AM 08/24-12/13 Online

CBY 201 OL1 Programming Concepts and Methodologies 4 Su 01:36 AM-01:37 AM 08/24-12/13 Online

CBY 222 OL1 Advanced Networking and Security 4 Su 01:39 AM-01:40 AM 08/24-12/13 Online

CBY 250 OL1 Incident Response and Management 3 Su 01:42 AM-01:43 AM 08/24-12/13 Online

CBY 260 OL1 Seminar and Internship 3 Su 01:45 AM-01:46 AM 08/24-12/13 Online

CH 100 D1 Introduction to Chemistry 3 TuTh 02:00 PM-03:15 PM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-205

CH 100 D2R Introduction to Chemistry 3 M 11:00 AM-11:50 AM 08/24-12/13 Online

CH 111 OLACD General Chemistry I 3 Su 01:48 AM-01:49 AM 08/24-12/13 Online

CH 111 OLACL General Chemistry I Lab 1 Su 01:50 AM-01:51 AM 08/24-12/13 Online

CNA 107 OL1 Introduction to Computer Hardware and 4 Su 01:53 AM-01:54 AM 08/24-12/13 Online

DA 101 E1 Introduction to Data Science 3 Th 05:00 PM-07:50 PM 08/24-12/13 TEC-201A

DA 102 E1 Data Analysis 3 M 05:00 PM-07:50 PM 08/24-12/13 TEC-201A

DA 103 E1 SQL for Data Analysis 3 F 05:00 PM-07:50 PM 08/24-12/13 TEC-207

DA 104 E1 Data Mining 3 W 05:00 PM-07:50 PM 08/24-12/13 TEC-201A

DA 105 E1 Big Data Architecture 3 F 05:00 PM-07:50 PM 08/24-12/13 TEC-201A

DA 106 E1 Prob. Solving, Decision Making, & Computer 3 W 05:00 PM-07:50 PM 08/24-12/13 TEC-207

DA 200 E1 Statistical Methods in Data Science 3 M 05:00 PM-07:50 PM 08/24-12/13 TEC-207

DA 201 E1 Data Analysis with R 3 Th 05:00 PM-07:50 PM 08/24-12/13 TEC-207

DMS 300 OL1 Cross Sectional Anatomy 3 Su 02:00 AM-02:01 AM 08/24-12/13 Online

DMS 301 OL1 Introduction to Diagnostic Medical Sonography 3 Su 02:03 AM-02:04 AM 08/24-12/13 Online

DMS 306 OL1 Physics of Ultrasound I 2 Su 02:06 AM-02:07 AM 08/24-12/13 Online

DMS 310 E1 Abdominal Sonography I 2 Th 05:00 PM-06:50 PM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-304

DMS 311 E1L Abdominal Sonography Laboratory I 1 Th 07:00 PM-08:50 PM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-304

DMS 315 E1 Pelvic Sonography 2 Tu 05:00 PM-06:50 PM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-304

DMS 316 E1L Pelvic Sonography Laboratory 1 Tu 07:00 PM-08:50 PM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-304

DMS 320 E1C

Sonography Clinical Practicum I - On Campus 

weeks 1-7 3 MWF 07:00 AM-04:00 PM 08/24-12/13 Off Campus

DMS 320 E1C Sonography Clinical Practicum I - On Campus 3 MWF 08:00 AM-04:00 PM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-304

EC 202 OL1 Principles of Microeconomics 3 Su 02:09 AM-02:10 AM 08/24-12/13 Online

ECH 300 OL1 Introduction to Echocardiography 1 Su 02:12 AM-02:13 AM 08/24-12/13 Online

ECH 301 OL1 Echocardiography I 2 Su 02:15 AM-02:16 AM 08/24-12/13 Online

ECH 302 E1L Echocardiography College Laboratory I 1 Tu 04:00 PM-05:50 PM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-314

ECH 303 E1

Echocardiography Principles and 

Instrumentation 3 Tu 06:00 PM-08:50 PM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-314

ECH 304 OL1 Anatomy and Physiology of the Heart 3 Su 02:18 AM-02:19 AM 08/24-12/13 Online

ECH 320 E1C

Echocardiography Clinical Practicum I - On 

Campus weeks 1-7 3 MWF 07:00 AM-04:00 PM 08/24-12/13 Off Campus

ECH 320 E1C Echocardiography Clinical Practicum I - On 3 MWF 08:00 AM-04:00 PM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-314

EN 095 OL1 Intermediate Reading 3 Su 02:21 AM-02:22 AM 08/24-12/13 Online

EN 101 D1 English Composition 3 MTh 02:00 PM-03:15 PM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-037

EN 101 D2 English Composition 3 M 02:00 PM-04:50 PM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-028

EN 101 D3 English Composition 3 F 08:00 AM-10:50 AM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-303

EN 101 OL2 English Composition 3 Su 02:39 AM-02:40 AM 08/24-12/13 Online

EN 101 OL3 English Composition 3 Su 02:42 AM-02:43 AM 08/24-12/13 Online

EN 101 OL4H English Composition 3 Su 02:45 AM-02:46 AM 08/24-12/13 Online

EN 102 OL2 Introduction to Literature 3 Su 02:50 AM-02:51 AM 08/24-12/13 Online

EN 200 OL1 Advanced Composition 3 Su 12:44 AM-12:45 AM 08/24-12/13 Online

GS 100 D1 College Seminar 1 M 08:00 AM-09:50 AM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-303

GS 100 D2 College Seminar 1 Tu 02:30 PM-04:20 PM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-303

GS 100 D3 College Seminar 1 Th 12:00 PM-01:50 PM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-204

GS 100 D4 College Seminar 1 F 12:00 PM-01:50 PM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-303
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GS 100 E1 College Seminar 1 Th 05:00 PM-06:50 PM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-303

GS 100 OL1VT College Seminar 1 Su 03:00 AM-03:01 AM 08/24-12/13 Online

GS 102 D1 College Success 3 W 10:00 AM-12:50 PM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-303

GS 102 E1 College Success 3 M 05:00 PM-07:50 PM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-303

GS 201 OL1 Information Fluency & Research Skills 2 Su 03:03 AM-03:04 AM 08/24-12/13 Online

GS 212 OL1 College To Career Seminar 1 Su 03:06 AM-03:07 AM 08/24-12/13 Online

GS 320 OL1 Research Methods and Designs 3 Su 03:09 AM-03:10 AM 08/24-12/13 Online

GS 499 OL1 Capstone: Identity and Social Justice 3 Su 03:12 AM-03:13 AM 08/24-12/13 Online

HCI 101 E1 Healthcare Systems and Operations 3 Th 05:00 PM-07:50 PM 08/24-12/13 TEC-209

HCI 102 E1 Introduction to Healthcare Informatics 3 M 05:00 PM-07:50 PM 08/24-12/13 TEC-209

HCI 400 E1 Database Healthcare Management Systems 3 Tu 05:00 PM-07:50 PM 08/24-12/13 TEC-201A

HCM 330 OL1 Strategic Planning 3 Su 08:33 AM-08:34 AM 08/24-12/13 Online

HCM 440 OL1 Externship Seminar 3 Su 03:27 AM-03:28 AM 08/24-12/13 Online

HIT 103 OL1 Health Information Systems 3 Su 03:30 AM-03:31 AM 08/24-12/13 Online

HIT 104 E1

Legal Aspects of Health Information 

Technology 3 W 05:00 PM-07:50 PM 08/24-12/13 TEC-209

HIT 118 OL1 Healthcare Reimbursement 3 Su 08:15 AM-08:16 AM 08/24-12/13 Online

HIT 119 OL1

Outpatient Coding, Classification & 

Reimbursement Systems I 3 Su 03:33 AM-03:34 AM 08/24-12/13 Online

HIT 208 OL1 Quality Assurance and Improvement 2 Su 03:39 AM-03:40 AM 08/24-12/13 Online

HIT 219 OL1

Outpatient Coding, Classification & 

Reimbursement Systems II 4 Su 03:42 AM-03:43 AM 08/24-12/13 Online

HLT 100 OL1 Introduction to Health Professions 3 Su 03:48 AM-03:49 AM 08/24-12/13 Online

MA 107 D1 Logical Reasoning and Decision Making 3 Tu 09:00 AM-11:50 AM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-303

MA 107 D2 Logical Reasoning and Decision Making 3 F 09:00 AM-11:50 AM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-205

MA 107 D3 Logical Reasoning and Decision Making 3 M 02:00 PM-04:50 PM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-303

MA 107 D4R Logical Reasoning and Decision Making 3 M 12:00 PM-12:50 PM 08/24-12/13 Online

MA 107 E1R Logical Reasoning and Decision Making 3 W 06:00 PM-06:50 PM 08/24-12/13 Online

MA 110 D1 College Algebra 3 MTh 03:00 PM-04:15 PM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-204

MA 110 D2 College Algebra 3 M 11:00 AM-01:50 PM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-303

MA 110 D3R College Algebra 3 W 12:00 PM-12:50 PM 08/24-12/13 Online

MA 110 E1R College Algebra 3 M 05:00 PM-05:50 PM 08/24-12/13 Online

MA 120 OL1 Statistics I 3 Su 04:03 AM-04:04 AM 08/24-12/13 Online

MA 200 OL1 Statistical Methods 3 Su 04:06 AM-04:07 AM 08/24-12/13 Online

MAP 100 OL1 Mercy Action Project 0 Su 04:09 AM-04:10 AM 08/24-12/13 Online

MAS 213 OL1 Medical Office Systems & Procedures 4 Su 08:18 AM-08:19 AM 08/24-12/13 Online

MAS 232 E1 Medical Assistant Clinical Procedures 4 Tu 04:00 PM-06:50 PM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-218

MAS 235 D1 Medical Assistant Clinical Seminar and 4 Th 12:00 PM-12:50 PM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-218

MGT 330 OL1 Strategic Planning 3 Su 04:21 AM-04:22 AM 08/24-12/13 Online

MGT 440 OL1 Externship Seminar 3 Su 04:24 AM-04:25 AM 08/24-12/13 Online

MT 106 D1 Eastern Massage Therapy I 3 W 11:30 AM-04:10 PM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-322

MT 216 D1 Sports & Rehab Massage Therapy 3 M 11:30 AM-12:50 PM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-218

MT 216 D1 Sports & Rehab Massage Therapy 3 M 12:50 PM-04:10 PM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-322

NU 106 D1 Fundamentals in Nursing 4 TuTh 01:00 PM-02:50 PM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-027

NU 106 E1 Fundamentals in Nursing 4 TuTh 05:00 PM-06:50 PM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-MWC

NU 107 D1C Fundamentals in Nursing - Clinical 2 MF 07:00 AM-03:00 PM 08/24-12/13 Off Campus

NU 107 D1C Fundamentals in Nursing - Clinical 2 MF 08:00 AM-03:00 PM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-NLAB

NU 107 D1L Fundamentals in Nursing - Lab 0 Th 08:00 AM-09:50 AM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-312

NU 107 D2L Fundamentals in Nursing - Lab 0 Th 10:00 AM-11:50 AM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-312

NU 107 D3L Fundamentals in Nursing - Lab 0 Th 03:00 PM-04:50 PM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-312

NU 107 E1C Fundamentals in Nursing - Clinical 2 MF 03:00 PM-09:00 PM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-NLAB

NU 107 E1C Fundamentals in Nursing - Clinical 2 MF 03:00 PM-11:00 PM 08/24-12/13 Off Campus

NU 107 E1L Fundamentals in Nursing - Lab 0 Th 07:00 PM-08:50 PM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-305

NU 107 E1L Fundamentals in Nursing - Lab 0 Th 07:00 PM-08:50 PM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-312
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NU 107 E1L Fundamentals in Nursing - Lab 0 Th 07:00 PM-08:50 PM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-315

NU 108 D1 Physical Assessment 3 W 08:00 AM-09:50 AM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-MWC

NU 108 D1L Physical Assessment Lab 0 W 10:00 AM-11:50 AM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-NLAB

NU 108 D2L Physical Assessment Lab 0 W 12:00 PM-01:50 PM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-NLAB

NU 108 D3L Physical Assessment Lab 0 W 02:00 PM-03:50 PM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-NLAB

NU 108 E1 Physical Assessment 3 W 04:00 PM-05:50 PM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-027

NU 108 E1L Physical Assessment Lab 0 W 06:00 PM-07:50 PM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-305

NU 108 E1L Physical Assessment Lab 0 W 06:00 PM-07:50 PM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-NLAB

NU 108 E1L Physical Assessment Lab 0 W 06:00 PM-07:50 PM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-315

NU 108 E1L Physical Assessment Lab 0 W 06:00 PM-07:50 PM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-027

NU 120 D1 Health Preservation 4 TuTh 01:00 PM-02:50 PM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-028

NU 120 E1 Health Preservation 4 TuTh 05:00 PM-06:50 PM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-027

NU 121 D1C Health Preservation - Clinical (M,W,F) 2 N/A 07:00 AM-03:00 PM 08/24-12/13 Off Campus

NU 121 D1L Health Preservation Lab 0 Tu 08:00 AM-09:50 AM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-NLAB

NU 121 D2L Health Preservation Lab 0 Tu 10:00 AM-11:50 AM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-NLAB

NU 121 D3L Health Preservation Lab 0 Tu 03:00 PM-04:50 PM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-NLAB

NU 121 E1C Health Preservation - Clinical (M,W,F) 2 N/A 03:00 PM-11:00 PM 08/24-12/13 Off Campus

NU 121 E1L Health Preservation Lab 0 Tu 07:00 PM-08:50 PM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-NLAB

NU 230 D1 Health Restoration: Acute/Simple 5 TuTh 10:00 AM-12:30 PM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-027

NU 230 E1 Health Restoration: Acute/Simple 5 TuTh 04:00 PM-06:30 PM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-028

NU 231 D1C Health Restoration: Acute/Simple Clinical 3 07:00 AM-03:00 PM 08/24-12/13 Off Campus

NU 231 D1L Health Restoration: Acute/Simple Lab 0 Th 08:00 AM-09:50 AM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-NLAB

NU 231 D2L Health Restoration: Acute/Simple Lab 0 Th 01:00 PM-02:50 PM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-NLAB

NU 231 E1C

Health Restoration: Acute/Simple Clinical 

(MWF) 3 03:00 PM-11:00 PM 08/24-12/13 Off Campus

NU 231 E1L Health Restoration: Acute/Simple Lab 0 Th 07:00 PM-08:50 PM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-NLAB

NU 240 D1 Health Restoration: Acute/Chronic/Complex 5 TuTh 10:00 AM-12:30 PM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-028

NU 240 E1 Health Restoration: Acute/Chronic/Complex 5 ThTu 04:00 PM-06:30 PM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-030

NU 241 D1C

Health Restoration: Acute/Chronic/Complex 

Clinical 3 07:00 AM-03:00 PM 08/24-12/13 Off Campus

NU 241 D1L Health Restoration: Acute/Chronic/Complex 0 Tu 08:00 AM-09:50 AM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-028

NU 241 D2L

Health Restoration: Acute/Chronic/Complex 

Lab 0 Tu 01:00 PM-02:50 PM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-030

NU 241 E1C Health Restoration: Acute/Chronic/Complex 3 03:00 PM-11:00 PM 08/24-12/13 Off Campus

NU 241 E1L

Health Restoration: Acute/Chronic/Complex 

Lab 0 Tu 07:00 PM-08:50 PM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-028

NU 242 D1H Pharmacology for Nurses 3 Th 01:00 PM-02:50 PM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-304

NU 242 E1H Pharmacology for Nurses 3 Th 07:00 PM-08:50 PM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-028

NU 300 OL1 Comprehensive Health Assessment for 4 Su 04:36 AM-04:37 AM 08/24-12/13 Online

NU 304 OL1 Introduction to Nursing Care Informatics 2 Su 04:39 AM-04:40 AM 08/24-12/13 Online

NU 308 OL1 Research Procedures in Nursing Practice 3 Su 04:42 AM-04:43 AM 08/24-12/13 Online

NU 310 OL1 Family Nursing Care Across the Lifespan 3 Su 08:21 AM-08:22 AM 08/24-12/13 Online

NU 318 OL1 Nursing Theory and Practice Issues 3 Su 04:45 AM-04:46 AM 08/24-12/13 Online

NU 402 OL1 Community Health Nursing 3 Su 04:48 AM-04:49 AM 08/24-12/13 Online

NU 450 OL1

Leadership and Management for Professional 

Practice 3 Su 04:50 AM-04:51 AM 08/24-12/13 Online

NU 470 OL1 Pharmacology for the Registered Nurse 3 Su 04:53 AM-04:54 AM 08/24-12/13 Online

NU 484 OL1 Leadership Seminar 2 Su 04:56 AM-04:57 AM 08/24-12/13 Online

NU 486 OL1 Professional Nursing Syntheses/Capstone 4 Su 05:00 AM-05:01 AM 08/24-12/13 Online

PH 103 D1 Introduction To Philosophy 3 TuTh 11:30 AM-01:15 PM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-039

PH 103 OL2 Introduction To Philosophy 3 Su 05:06 AM-05:07 AM 08/24-12/13 Online

PH 205 D1 Ethics in Health Care 3 F 08:00 AM-10:50 AM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-037

PH 205 E1 Ethics in Health Care 3 Tu 05:00 PM-07:50 PM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-204

PH 205 OL2 Ethics in Health Care 3 Su 05:15 AM-05:16 AM 08/24-12/13 Online

PH 205 OL3 Ethics in Health Care 3 Su 05:18 AM-05:19 AM 08/24-12/13 Online
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PH 301 OL1 Philosophy of World Religions 3 Su 05:30 AM-05:31 AM 08/24-12/13 Online

PHY 099 D1R Preparatory Physics 3 Th 04:00 PM-04:50 PM 08/24-12/13 Online

PHY 099 D2R Preparatory Physics 3 Tu 04:00 PM-04:50 PM 08/24-12/13 Online

PN 100 D1 Fundamentals in Practical Nursing 8 MW 08:00 AM-11:50 AM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-030

PN 101 D1C Fundamentals in Practical Nursing - Clinical 6 TuTh 07:00 AM-03:00 PM 08/24-12/13 Off Campus

PN 101 D1C Fundamentals in Practical Nursing - Clinical 6 TuTh 08:00 AM-03:00 PM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-305

PN 101 D1L Fundamentals in Practical Nursing Lab 0 MW 01:30 PM-03:20 PM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-305

PN 200 D1 Health Restoration 8 MW 12:00 PM-03:50 PM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-030

PN 201 D1C Health Restoration - Clinical 6 TuTh 07:00 AM-03:00 PM 08/24-12/13 Off Campus

PN 201 D1L Health Restoration Lab 0 MW 09:00 AM-10:50 AM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-305

PSY 101 D1 General Psychology 3 MW 10:00 AM-11:15 AM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-039

PSY 101 D2 General Psychology 3 Tu 09:00 AM-11:50 AM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-037

PSY 101 E1 General Psychology 3 W 05:00 PM-07:50 PM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-030

PSY 101 OL1 General Psychology 3 Su 05:36 AM-05:37 AM 08/24-12/13 Online

PSY 102 D1 Developmental Psychology 3 W 01:00 PM-03:50 PM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-028

PSY 102 E1 Developmental Psychology 3 Tu 05:00 PM-07:50 PM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-303

PSY 102 OL1 Developmental Psychology 3 Su 05:45 AM-05:46 AM 08/24-12/13 Online

PSY 220 OL1 Biology of the Mind 3 Su 06:03 AM-06:04 AM 08/24-12/13 Online

PSY 301 OL1 Health Psychology 3 Su 06:12 AM-06:13 AM 08/24-12/13 Online

PSY 303 OL1 Organizational Psychology 3 Su 06:15 AM-06:16 AM 08/24-12/13 Online

PSY 315 OL1 Social Psychology 3 Su 06:18 AM-06:19 AM 08/24-12/13 Online

PSY 490 OL1 Addiction and Substance Abuse Counseling 3 Su 06:39 AM-06:40 AM 08/24-12/13 Online

RT 101 D1 Image Acquisition and Evaluation I 3 M 08:00 AM-10:50 AM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-MWC

RT 102 D1 Radiographic Procedures I 2 F 08:00 AM-09:50 AM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-MWC

RT 102 D1L Applied Radiographic Procedures I 1 W 08:00 AM-09:50 AM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-037

RT 102 D2L Applied Radiographic Procedures I 1 W 10:00 AM-11:50 AM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-037

RT 102 D3L Applied Radiographic Procedures I 1 W 01:00 PM-02:50 PM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-037

RT 102 D4L Applied Radiographic Procedures I 1 W 03:00 PM-04:50 PM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-037

RT 102 D5L Applied Radiographic Procedures I 1 F 11:30 AM-01:20 PM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-037

RT 102 D6L Applied Radiographic Procedures I 1 F 01:30 PM-03:20 PM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-037

RT 103 D1 Patient Care and Management 2 M 12:00 PM-01:50 PM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-MWC

RT 104 D1 Clinical Education I - On Campus first 5 weeks 3 TuTh 07:00 AM-04:00 PM 08/24-12/13 Off Campus

RT 104 D1 Clinical Education I - On Campus first 5 weeks 3 TuTh 08:00 AM-04:00 PM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-MWC

RT 202 D1 Radiation Physics and Protection 3 M 12:00 PM-02:50 PM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-027

RT 203 D1 Applied Radiologic Pathology 3 F 08:00 AM-10:50 AM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-027

RT 205 D1C Clinical Education IV 6 TuTh 07:00 AM-04:00 PM 08/24-12/13 Off Campus

RT 212 OL1 Sectional Anatomy for the Radiographer 1 Su 06:42 AM-06:43 AM 08/24-12/13 Online

SOC 101 D1 Principles of Sociology 3 W 02:00 PM-04:50 PM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-303

SOC 101 E1 Principles of Sociology 3 M 05:00 PM-07:50 PM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-039

SOC 101 OL2 Principles of Sociology 3 Su 06:48 AM-06:49 AM 08/24-12/13 Online

SOC 300 OL1 Epidemiology 3 Su 06:56 AM-06:57 AM 08/24-12/13 Online

SOC 301 OL1 Sociology of Health and Medicine 3 Su 07:00 AM-07:01 AM 08/24-12/13 Online

ST 100 OL1 Medical Terminology for the Surgical 3 Su 07:06 AM-07:07 AM 08/24-12/13 Online

ST 101 D1 Introduction to Surgical Technology 4 Th 08:00 AM-11:50 AM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-205

ST 101 E1 Introduction to Surgical Technology 4 Th 04:30 PM-08:20 PM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-204

ST 103 D1C

Clinical Education I - Weeks 1-10 meet at the 

campus 2 MTu 07:00 AM-01:00 PM 08/24-12/13 Off Campus

ST 103 D1C Clinical Education I - Weeks 1-10 meet at the 2 MTu 08:00 AM-01:00 PM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-205

ST 103 E1C

Clinical Education I - Weeks 1-10 meet at the 

campus 2 MTu 04:00 PM-09:00 PM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-205

ST 103 E1C

Clinical Education I - Weeks 1-10 meet at the 

campus 2 MTu 04:00 PM-10:00 PM 08/24-12/13 Off Campus

ST 104 OL1 Fundamentals of Surgical Technology 4 Su 07:09 AM-07:10 AM 08/24-12/13 Online
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ST 106 A1C Clinical Education II 2 MTu 01:00 PM-07:00 PM 08/24-12/13 Off Campus

ST 106 D1C Clinical Education II 2 MTu 07:00 AM-01:00 PM 08/24-12/13 Off Campus

ST 201 D1 Advanced Surgical Technology 5 W 08:00 AM-12:50 PM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-205

ST 201 E1 Advanced Surgical Technology 5 W 04:30 PM-08:50 PM 08/24-12/13 MAIN-204

ST 202 D1C Clinical Education III 2 MTu 07:00 AM-01:00 PM 08/24-12/13 Off Campus

ST 202 E1C Clinical Education III 2 MTu 04:00 PM-10:00 PM 08/24-12/13 Off Campus

ST 203 OL1 Specialized Surgical Technology 5 Su 07:12 AM-07:13 AM 08/24-12/13 Online

ST 204 D1C Clinical Education IV 2 MTu 07:00 AM-01:00 PM 08/24-12/13 Off Campus

VET 100 D1 Introduction to Veterinary Technology 3 TuTh 01:00 PM-02:15 PM 08/24-12/13 TEC-209

VET 100 D2 Introduction to Veterinary Technology 3 WF 11:00 AM-12:15 PM 08/24-12/13 TEC-209

VET 100 OL1 Introduction to Veterinary Technology 3 Su 07:15 AM-07:16 AM 08/24-12/13 Online

VET 116 D1

Applied Mathematics for Veterinary 

Technology 1 W 10:00 AM-10:50 AM 08/24-12/13 TEC-201

VET 116 D2

Applied Mathematics for Veterinary 

Technology 1 W 01:00 PM-01:50 PM 08/24-12/13 TEC-201

VET 116 OL1

Applied Mathematics for Veterinary 

Technology 1 Su 07:18 AM-07:19 AM 08/24-12/13 Online

VET 202 D1 Small Animal Disease and Nutrition 3 MWF 02:00 PM-02:50 PM 08/24-12/13 TEC-114

VET 202 D1L Small Animal Disease and Nutrition Lab 1 Tu 09:00 AM-11:50 AM 08/24-12/13 TEC-128

VET 202 D2L Small Animal Disease and Nutrition Lab 1 Th 09:00 AM-11:50 AM 08/24-12/13 TEC-128

VET 202 OL1 Small Animal Disease and Nutrition 3 Su 07:21 PM-07:22 PM 08/24-12/13 Online

VET 202 OL1L Small Animal Disease and Nutrition Lab 1 Su 07:24 AM-07:25 AM 08/24-12/13 Online

VET 204 D1 Veterinary Clinical Laboratory Techniques 3 MWF 03:00 PM-03:50 PM 08/24-12/13 TEC-114

VET 204 D1L Veterinary Clinical Laboratory Techniques Lab 1 M 09:00 AM-10:50 AM 08/24-12/13 TEC-205

VET 204 D2L Veterinary Clinical Laboratory Techniques Lab 1 M 11:30 AM-01:20 PM 08/24-12/13 TEC-205

VET 204 OL1 Veterinary Clinical Laboratory Techniques 3 Su 07:27 AM-07:28 AM 08/24-12/13 Online

VET 204 OL1L Veterinary Clinical Laboratory Techniques Lab 1 Su 07:30 AM-07:31 AM 08/24-12/13 Online

VET 208 D1 Veterinary Diagnostic Imaging 2 TuTh 12:30 PM-01:20 PM 08/24-12/13 TEC-201

VET 208 D1L Veterinary Diagnostic Imaging Lab 1 W 09:00 AM-10:50 AM 08/24-12/13 TEC-128

VET 208 D2L Veterinary Diagnostic Imaging Lab 1 W 11:30 AM-01:20 PM 08/24-12/13 TEC-128

VET 208 OL1 Veterinary Diagnostic Imaging 2 Su 07:33 AM-07:34 AM 08/24-12/13 Online

VET 208 OL1L Veterinary Diagnostic Imaging Lab 1 Su 07:36 AM-07:37 AM 08/24-12/13 Online

VET 237 D1 Dentistry for Veterinary Technicians 2 TuTh 02:00 PM-02:50 PM 08/24-12/13 TEC-201

VET 237 D1L Dentistry for Veterinary Technicians Lab 1 F 09:00 AM-10:50 AM 08/24-12/13 TEC-128

VET 237 D2L Dentistry for Veterinary Technicians Lab 1 F 11:30 AM-01:20 PM 08/24-12/13 TEC-128

VET 237 OL1 Dentistry for Veterinary Technicians 2 Su 07:39 AM-07:40 AM 08/24-12/13 Online

VET 237 OL1L Dentistry for Veterinary Technicians Lab 1 Su 07:42 AM-07:43 AM 08/24-12/13 Online

VET 277 D1C Clinical Experience II 1 N/A 07:00 AM-03:00 PM 08/24-12/13 Off Campus

VET 277 OL1C Clinical Experience II 1 Su 07:45 AM-07:46 AM 08/24-12/13 Online

Trocaire College reserves the right to change or cancel any course. In the event a course is canceled, the college will make 

every effort to offer an alternate required course.

*Courses whose room number begins with TEC will be offered at the Extension site on Transit Road in Williamsville. Location 

& directions can be found on the college website at www.trocaire.edu.

3/17/2026
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